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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 - 13 lat
Poznań, 30- - 31-3-2015

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2015-03-30 - 13:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. SOCHA Anna 03 Iskra Konin 5:11.65 426
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:51.71 40.74 250m: 3:13.31 41.02 350m: 4:34.88 40.58

100m: 1:10.97 38.50 200m: 2:32.29 40.58 300m: 3:54.30 40.99 400m: 5:11.65 36.77

2. WRÓBEL Julia 03 Iskra Konin 5:14.64 414
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:52.77 40.16 250m: 3:14.54 40.95 350m: 4:36.26 40.74

100m: 1:12.61 38.33 200m: 2:33.59 40.82 300m: 3:55.52 40.98 400m: 5:14.64 38.38

3. KRZYSZTOFIAK Iga 03 KS Warta Poznań 5:15.16 412
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:54.61 41.36 250m: 3:15.37 40.40 350m: 4:37.40 40.53

100m: 1:13.25 38.59 200m: 2:34.97 40.36 300m: 3:56.87 41.50 400m: 5:15.16 37.76

4. CELMER Wiktoria 03 KS Warta Poznań 5:21.63 387
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:56.42 41.57 250m: 3:18.49 40.73 350m: 4:41.56 41.81

100m: 1:14.85 40.07 200m: 2:37.76 41.34 300m: 3:59.75 41.26 400m: 5:21.63 40.07

5. WITT Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 5:48.34 305
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:05.85 44.00 250m: 3:36.16 45.52 350m: 5:06.94 45.94

100m: 1:21.85 43.06 200m: 2:50.64 44.79 300m: 4:21.00 44.84 400m: 5:48.34 41.40

6. BARANOWSKA Martyna 03 KS Warta Poznań 5:54.30 290
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:08.50 46.04 250m: 3:39.78 46.18 350m: 5:12.37 46.33

100m: 1:22.46 44.41 200m: 2:53.60 45.10 300m: 4:26.04 46.26 400m: 5:54.30 41.93

7. KRENC Dobrochna 03 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 6:09.93 254
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:07.88 47.15 250m: 3:45.43 49.04 350m: 5:24.18 49.17

100m: 1:20.73 43.99 200m: 2:56.39 48.51 300m: 4:35.01 49.58 400m: 6:09.93 45.75

8. WILCZYŃSKA Zofia 03 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 6:10.35 253
50m: 41.67 41.67 150m: 2:15.24 47.12 250m: 3:51.80 48.05 350m: 5:27.45 47.32

100m: 1:28.12 46.45 200m: 3:03.75 48.51 300m: 4:40.13 48.33 400m: 6:10.35 42.90

9. WAWRZEŃCZUK Nicole 03 MKS Piast Głogów 6:13.30 247
50m: 41.07 41.07 150m: 2:17.23 48.37 250m: 3:53.34 48.02 350m: 5:29.37 48.60

100m: 1:28.86 47.79 200m: 3:05.32 48.09 300m: 4:40.77 47.43 400m: 6:13.30 43.93

10. ADAMCZAK Maria 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 6:15.40 243
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:12.28 48.09 250m: 3:50.73 49.17 350m: 5:28.61 49.05

100m: 1:24.19 44.99 200m: 3:01.56 49.28 300m: 4:39.56 48.83 400m: 6:15.40 46.79

11. PILARSKA Natalia 03 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 6:20.51 234
50m: 40.16 40.16 150m: 2:15.13 48.65 250m: 3:52.78 48.18 350m: 5:31.76 48.93

100m: 1:26.48 46.32 200m: 3:04.60 49.47 300m: 4:42.83 50.05 400m: 6:20.51 48.75

12. WOLNA Zofia 03 KP Astromal Akwawit 6:26.97 222
50m: 42.46 42.46 150m: 2:19.13 48.83 250m: 4:00.24 50.32 350m: 5:39.28 49.55

100m: 1:30.30 47.84 200m: 3:09.92 50.79 300m: 4:49.73 49.49 400m: 6:26.97 47.69

13. ŁAWNICZAK Karolina 03 KP Astromal Akwawit 6:40.47 200
50m: 41.70 41.70 150m: 2:22.55 51.94 250m: 4:07.67 50.87 350m: 5:50.62 51.93

100m: 1:30.61 48.91 200m: 3:16.80 54.25 300m: 4:58.69 51.02 400m: 6:40.47 49.85

14. OLEJNICZAK Marta 03 UKS Śmiały 6:44.00 195
50m: 39.01 39.01 150m: 2:19.69 51.98 250m: 4:03.83 52.19 350m: 5:50.39 52.94

100m: 1:27.71 48.70 200m: 3:11.64 51.95 300m: 4:57.45 53.62 400m: 6:44.00 53.61

15. PODGÓRNA Wiktoria 03 KP Astromal Akwawit 7:29.17 142
50m: 44.79 44.79 150m: 2:35.82 57.14 250m: 4:33.29 59.39 350m: 6:33.23 1:01.03

100m: 1:38.68 53.89 200m: 3:33.90 58.08 300m: 5:32.20 58.91 400m: 7:29.17 55.94
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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 - 13 lat
Poznań, 30- - 31-3-2015

Konkurencja 7, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny

13 lat

1. SOBIAK Zuzanna 02 KS Warta Poznań 5:03.11 463
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:50.67 38.99 250m: 3:08.07 38.66 350m: 4:26.31 39.12

100m: 1:11.68 37.63 200m: 2:29.41 38.74 300m: 3:47.19 39.12 400m: 5:03.11 36.80

2. STRZYŻEWSKA Weronika 02 KS Warta Poznań 5:05.66 451
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:51.04 38.64 250m: 3:07.75 38.60 350m: 4:25.85 39.23

100m: 1:12.40 37.67 200m: 2:29.15 38.11 300m: 3:46.62 38.87 400m: 5:05.66 39.81

3. WIELIŃSKA Paulina 02 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 5:15.07 412
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:54.30 40.73 250m: 3:16.61 41.52 350m: 4:38.52 40.91

100m: 1:13.57 38.77 200m: 2:35.09 40.79 300m: 3:57.61 41.00 400m: 5:15.07 36.55

4. MATUSZCZAK Patrycja 02 KS Warta Poznań 5:24.98 375
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:56.17 41.45 250m: 3:18.83 41.35 350m: 4:44.85 43.29

100m: 1:14.72 39.81 200m: 2:37.48 41.31 300m: 4:01.56 42.73 400m: 5:24.98 40.13

5. POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 5:28.34 364
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:59.38 42.10 250m: 3:24.13 42.27 350m: 4:46.80 41.28

100m: 1:17.28 41.59 200m: 2:41.86 42.48 300m: 4:05.52 41.39 400m: 5:28.34 41.54

6. TOTOSZKO Marcelina 02 MKS Piast Głogów 5:41.77 323
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 2:01.69 43.87 250m: 3:30.87 44.63 350m: 4:59.35 44.10

100m: 1:17.82 42.12 200m: 2:46.24 44.55 300m: 4:15.25 44.38 400m: 5:41.77 42.42

7. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 KS Warta Poznań 5:42.46 321
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:04.10 43.83 250m: 3:31.97 44.06 350m: 5:01.26 44.97

100m: 1:20.27 42.67 200m: 2:47.91 43.81 300m: 4:16.29 44.32 400m: 5:42.46 41.20

8. KUFLIŃSKA Karolina 02 UKS Grot Koziegłowy 5:45.22 313
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:01.71 43.14 250m: 3:31.42 45.12 350m: 5:02.32 45.96

100m: 1:18.57 41.51 200m: 2:46.30 44.59 300m: 4:16.36 44.94 400m: 5:45.22 42.90

9. NIETOPIEL Karolina 02 MKS Piast Głogów 6:03.55 268
50m: 41.12 41.12 150m: 2:12.67 46.09 250m: 3:46.66 47.34 350m: 5:19.25 46.02

100m: 1:26.58 45.46 200m: 2:59.32 46.65 300m: 4:33.23 46.57 400m: 6:03.55 44.30

10. ŻUKOWSKA Klaudia 02 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 6:04.71 265
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:05.88 45.03 250m: 3:40.35 47.72 350m: 5:17.44 48.60

100m: 1:20.85 43.04 200m: 2:52.63 46.75 300m: 4:28.84 48.49 400m: 6:04.71 47.27

11. ZARUBAJKO Julia 02 MKS Piast Głogów 6:09.19 256
50m: 39.75 39.75 150m: 2:14.63 47.33 250m: 3:50.72 47.54 350m: 5:25.41 47.32

100m: 1:27.30 47.55 200m: 3:03.18 48.55 300m: 4:38.09 47.37 400m: 6:09.19 43.78

12. SKRABURSKA Julia 02 M.K.P. Kontra Gniezno 6:13.42 247
50m: 38.81 38.81 150m: 2:09.22 46.49 250m: 3:45.85 48.82 350m: 5:25.55 50.01

100m: 1:22.73 43.92 200m: 2:57.03 47.81 300m: 4:35.54 49.69 400m: 6:13.42 47.87

13. JAKUBIAK Ewa 02 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 7:26.86 144
50m: 44.43 44.43 150m: 250m: 4:35.03 350m:

100m: 1:38.59 54.16 200m: 300m: 5:34.57 59.54 400m: 7:26.86

14. GIL Alicja 02 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 7:47.56 126
50m: 45.84 45.84 150m: 2:42.54 59.95 250m: 4:44.70 1:00.07 350m: 6:51.24 1:04.32

100m: 1:42.59 56.75 200m: 3:44.63 1:02.09 300m: 5:46.92 1:02.22 400m: 7:47.56 56.32

15. NAGLAK Weronika 02 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 8:13.85 107
50m: 49.32 49.32 150m: 2:54.07 1:03.66 250m: 5:01.78 1:02.92 350m: 7:13.64 1:04.20

100m: 1:50.41 1:01.09 200m: 3:58.86 1:04.79 300m: 6:09.44 1:07.66 400m: 8:13.85 1:00.21

PK DOMŻOL Zuzanna 02 Niezrzeszeni Kalisz 5:42.34 321
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:01.42 43.79 250m: 3:30.13 43.37 350m: 5:00.57 45.41

100m: 1:17.63 41.14 200m: 2:46.76 45.34 300m: 4:15.16 45.03 400m: 5:42.34 41.77

PK SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 02 Niezrzeszeni Kalisz 5:46.06 311
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 2:01.82 43.86 250m: 3:30.89 44.90 350m: 5:03.66 46.65

100m: 1:17.96 41.83 200m: 2:45.99 44.17 300m: 4:17.01 46.12 400m: 5:46.06 42.40


